Saison 2017 - 2018 Saison 2016 - 2017

Type de

cqmpélition

Catégorie Seniors Masculins O ocarsts
©);

Déclarée (D))

Classement NOM Prénom Licence AN Cat. S. 2017/18 Der. Ann. Part. Club Points
1 LATT Benjamin 494 838 SM1 2018 067 013 Schiltigheim 240 240 240 240 0 0 0 0
2 LEJEUNE Xavier 547 000 075 087 Apaches de Paname 160 180 180 180 0 0 0 0
3 BENA Quirin 624 707 067 013 Schiltigheim 180 140 140 140 50 0 0 0
4 LEBLE David 538 721 974 011 ASC des Bois de Néfles 200 200 0 240 0 0 0 0
5 ROUSSEL Lucas 6 481 049 033011 Les Survoltés de Latresne 140 60 192 140 0 0 30 0
6 LE MAO Adrien 525 951 029 010 KCCBS 160 140 112 140 0 0 0 0
7 BOURSIER Sébastien 611 225 033 002 SA MERIGNAC BF 144 140 112 60 0 0 30 0
8 DARDOUR Thomas 556 497 031 065 Toulouse UC Canne de Combat 140 160 140 0 0 0 30 0
9 LELONG Quentin 583 606 001 001 CSSBF Saint Maurice de Beynost 140 40 144 140 0 0 0 0
10 BRASEY Quentin 665 110 001 010 La SA FATE 0 0 200 160 0 0 0 0
11 GATHIER Guillaume 558 076 047 008 ABCC 60 60 140 60 0 0 30 0
12 NICOLAS Paul 629 096 075 087 Apaches de Paname 112 60 60 60 0 0 30 0
13 MODELIN Julien 6 546 157 092 044 La Rose Couverte 60 60 60 60 50 15 0 0
14 LELEU Romain 632 484 031 065 Toulouse UC Canne de Combat 192 0 112 0 0 0 0 0
15 BAYLE Lucas 479 701 033 011 Les Survoltés de Latresne 140 60 60 0 0 0 30 0
16 LEGOUPIL Nicolas 595212 001 001 CSSBF Saint Maurice de Beynost 128 40 48 40 0 0 0 0
17 PEARCE Marc 6 556 142 075 087 Apaches de Paname 0 0 160 60 0 0 30 0
18 DESQUIENS William 6557 020 075 087 Apaches de Paname 0 0 140 60 0 0 30 0
19 PELPEL Clément 6511 717 092 044 La Rose Couverte 0 60 112 40 0 0 0 0
20 BERARD Gullaume 154 387 047008 aBcc 0 o I o
21 CHESNAY Ronan 6522 235 044 002 La Savate Herblinoise 60 40 60 0 0 0 30 0
22 BERARD Remi 669 270 031 065 Toulouse UC Canne de Combat 32 40 32 40 0 0 30 0
23 JEAN PAUL Cédric 6 579 398 972 002 Kreyol Boxing Club 112 0 60 0 0 0 0 0
24 KLEIN Guillaume 612 402 047 008 ABCC 48 60 32 0 0 0 30 0
25 AYAD Ismaél 493 923 SM2 (VM1) 063 001 Stade Clermontois 32 40 32 60 0 0 0 0
26 FRAYSSE Anthony 635 723 SM2 047 008 ABCC 0 60 32 40 0 0 30 0
27 Ex Aequo GRUNEWALD Luc 582 588 067 013 Schiltigheim 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0
MATHIAUT Gilles 581 131 063 001 Stade Clermontois 48 40 32 40 0 0 0 0
29 LABATTUT Michael 6524 070 031 065 Toulouse UC Canne de Combat 0 0 128 0 0 0 30 0
30 DEBUISSON Vincent 6 576 084 059 054 Sport de Contact Lille Etudiant 112 0 32 0 0 0 0 0
31 JOUSSELIN Nicolas 6534 760 033 011 Les Survoltés de Latresne 0 0 48 40 0 0 30 0
32 Ex Aequo CAHUZAC Mathieu 669 274 033 002 SA MERIGNAC BF 0 40 32 40 0 0 0 0
SYLVESTRE Chris 6 599 581 972 002 Kreyol Boxing Club 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 CORNUAULT Vincent 616 999 SM1 (VM1) 044 002 La Savate Herblinoise 0 0 60 0 0 0 30 0
BARBET Guilhem 609 259 SM2 075 086 Canne et Dragons 0 0 48 40 0 0 0 0
DUFOUR Adrien 629449 SM2 001 001 CSSBF Saint Maurice de Beynost 48 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Ex Aequo
FALCONNET Julien 502 385 SM2 (VM1) 076 086 Canne et Dragons 48 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERGER Florian 6581 122 SM2 063 001 Stade Clermontois 48 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 SOUBIRAN Noé 6589 471 033 011 Les Survoltés de Latresne 48 0 32 0 0 0 0 0
40 Ex Aequo COLIN Dorian 661 970 046 006 Cap de Canne 0 0 48 0 0 0 30 0
DOMINGUEZ Sébastien 539 085 046 006 Cap de Canne 0 0 48 0 0 0 30 0
42 VERNE Nathan 619 841 063 001 Stade Clermontois 32 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
POULAIN Jean-Baptiste 6529 254 044 002 La Savate Herblinoise 0 0 0 0 50 15 0 0




43 Ex Aequo

46

47 Ex Aequo

49 Ex Aequo

51 Ex Aequo

53 Ex Aequo

60 Ex Aequo

66 Ex Aequo

73 Ex Aequo

75 Ex Aequo

LESERGENT Pierre

LE GALLO Rémy
LEMIERE Arnaud
POUPET-MEVEL Anton
ROUANET Ludovic
BEGARIN-RODIERE Narcisse
FONTANA Benjamin
DUSQUENOY Alexandre
DUBOIS DE L'ETANG Maxime
PIRON Robin

BASTIDE Clément
MATTON Pascal
FABIANI Xavier

PRIMC Jakob

LEBLE Yannick
GODMET Eamon
LOVATO Kévin

BACOT Loic

LACOURT David

MARS Andy

RESCHID Yourtika
SAINTE ROSE Jean Noél
MARTY Maxime

FAGES Simon

TEDONE Lorenzo

GHYS Martial

FACCHIN Morgan
DELALANDE Simon
CERREDO Camillo
GAUFILLET Robin
SOURD Julien

COLIN Kévin

LASSALLE Francis
BELLETANTE Francois
GAWRON Pascal (Damien)
CHOQUET Alexandre
HAAS Alexandre
NICOLAS Raphaél

FAY Guillaume
DUCHAMPS Gaspard
MINOT Loic
HARLINGUE Léopold
GUERARD Adrien
LERAY Yoann

VAN DE GEUCHTE Frodo
CAZIN Rémi
FALCONNET Aurélien

6497 524
6516 780
6574 212
6 487 540
635 048
6415974
004 694
6611077
6516 997
6 586 947
6829 008
6503 439
610 019
6 552 302
481 881
625 167
6484 537
503 771
6543 028
6666 478
6578 289
6 666 481
623 489
6518 928
6 548 801
553 464
6613 310
6 498 098
6512 070
6516 780
6 552 285
195 239
472 050
6529 575
6514 178
6611182
6 603 246
6611074
6593 154
483 222
6512072
6609 361
628 188
170 439
140 836
193 325
655 988

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM1

SM2 (VM1)
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

SM2 (VM1)
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM1
SM2
SM2
SM1
SM2

SM2 (VM1)
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM1
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM1
SM2
SM2
SM1
SM1
SM2
SM2

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015

2014

092 044
021 001
021 001
033011
012 009
044 002
075 087
075 091
075 086
092 044
075 086
092 044
075 091
075 091
974 011
033 011
075 087
059 039
060 015
972 002
972 002
972 002
046 006
046 006
047 008
031 065
031 065
033 002
075 087
021 001
021 001
031 065
067 013
059 054
092 044
059 006
059 006
075 091
092 044
063 001
075 087
075 091
031 065
031 065
031 065
047 008
075 086

La Rose Couverte
Dijon UC
Dijon UC
Les Survoltés de Latresne
ASBF 12
La Savate Herblinoise
Apaches de Paname
Latéral 13
Canne et Dragons
La Rose Couverte
Canne et Dragons
La Rose Couverte
Latéral 13
Latéral 13
ASC des Bois de Nefles
Les Survoltés de Latresne
Apaches de Paname
BFC Requignies
CCB Brenouille
Kreyol Boxing Club
Kreyol Boxing Club
Kreyol Boxing Club
Cap de Canne
Cap de Canne
ABCC
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
SA MERIGNAC BF
Apaches de Paname
Dijon UC
Dijon UC
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
Schiltigheim
Sport de Contact Lille Etudiant
La Rose Couverte
Wignehies SBC
Wignehies SBC
Latéral 13
La Rose Couverte
Stade Clermontois
Apaches de Paname
Latéral 13
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
Toulouse UC Canne de Combat
ABCC

Canne et Dragons
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